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Solve each problem.
1) 64,673 + 33,777 =

64,673 94,673 97,673 98,373 98,443 98,450

+30,000 +3,000 +700 +70 +7

2) 64,491 + 17,624 =

64,491 74,491 81,491 82,091 82,111 82,115

+10,000 +7,000 +600 +20 +4

3) 24,029 + 1,211 =

24,029 25,029 25,229 25,239 25,240

+1,000 +200 +10 +1

4) 39,048 + 26,615 =

39,048 59,048 65,048 65,648 65,658 65,663

+20,000 +6,000 +600 +10 +5

5) 29,776 + 23,117 =

29,776 49,776 52,776 52,876 52,886 52,893

+20,000 +3,000 +100 +10 +7

6) 68,871 + 29,368 =

68,871 88,871 97,871 98,171 98,231 98,239

+20,000 +9,000 +300 +60 +8

7) 85,578 + 13,972 =

85,578 95,578 98,578 99,478 99,548 99,550

+10,000 +3,000 +900 +70 +2

8) 16,479 + 11,912 =

16,479 26,479 27,479 28,379 28,389 28,391

+10,000 +1,000 +900 +10 +2

Answers

1. 98,450

2. 82,115

3. 25,240

4. 65,663

5. 52,893

6. 98,239

7. 99,550

8. 28,391

1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0



Name: Answer KeyAddition Using Open Number Lines
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Solve each problem.
1) 64,673 + 33,777 =

64,673 94,673 97,673 98,373 98,443 98,450

+30,000 +3,000 +700 +70 +7

2) 64,491 + 17,624 =

64,491 74,491 81,491 82,091 82,111 82,115

+10,000 +7,000 +600 +20 +4

3) 24,029 + 1,211 =

24,029 25,029 25,229 25,239 25,240

+1,000 +200 +10 +1

4) 39,048 + 26,615 =

39,048 59,048 65,048 65,648 65,658 65,663

+20,000 +6,000 +600 +10 +5

5) 29,776 + 23,117 =

29,776 49,776 52,776 52,876 52,886 52,893

+20,000 +3,000 +100 +10 +7

6) 68,871 + 29,368 =

68,871 88,871 97,871 98,171 98,231 98,239

+20,000 +9,000 +300 +60 +8

7) 85,578 + 13,972 =

85,578 95,578 98,578 99,478 99,548 99,550

+10,000 +3,000 +900 +70 +2

8) 16,479 + 11,912 =

16,479 26,479 27,479 28,379 28,389 28,391

+10,000 +1,000 +900 +10 +2

Answers

1. 98,450

2. 82,115

3. 25,240

4. 65,663

5. 52,893

6. 98,239

7. 99,550

8. 28,391

1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0



Name:Addition Using Open Number Lines
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Solve each problem.
1) 64,673 + 33,777 =

64,673

+30,000 +3,000 +700 +70 +7

2) 64,491 + 17,624 =

64,491

+10,000 +7,000 +600 +20 +4

3) 24,029 + 1,211 =

24,029

+1,000 +200 +10 +1

4) 39,048 + 26,615 =

39,048

+20,000 +6,000 +600 +10 +5

5) 29,776 + 23,117 =

29,776

+20,000 +3,000 +100 +10 +7

6) 68,871 + 29,368 =

68,871

+20,000 +9,000 +300 +60 +8

7) 85,578 + 13,972 =

85,578

+10,000 +3,000 +900 +70 +2

8) 16,479 + 11,912 =

16,479

+10,000 +1,000 +900 +10 +2

Answers

1. 98,450

2. 82,115

3. 25,240

4. 65,663

5. 52,893

6. 98,239

7. 99,550

8. 28,391

Modified 1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0
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